
1 792 STARZAK Marcin 1985 Pologne 8m08 +2.0
2 681 MATEUSIAK Tomasz 1980 Pologne 7m87 +1.8
3 532 FIVAZ Julien 1979 CA Fribourg 7m78 +2.0
4 842 TORNEUS Michel 1986 Suède 7m68 +0.3
5 686 MESSIAEN Gert 1978 Belgique 7m53 +1.6
6 518 EBNER Wolfgang 1976 LC Zürich 7m50 +1.8
7 544 FRYKHOLM David 1980 Suède 7m49 +1.1
8 410 ARNSTEN Daniel 1982 Suède 7m35 +1.9
9 690 MONOT Nicolas 1980 NCAA / FRA 7m26 +1.0

10 749 RIESEN Thomas 1979 TV Länggasse Bern 7m25 +2.0
11 709 NUARA Mattia 1981 Italie 7m23 +0.1
12 486 CHAIEB MED Yassine 1989 Tunisie 7m07 +0.8
13 512 DUETSCH Cédric 1985 CA Genève 6m98 +1.2
14 845 WAGNER Matthias 1987 LC Luzern 6m97 +0.2

1 508 DOUGLAS Nathan 1982 Grande-Bretagne 17m42 +1.2
2 432 BELL Kenta 1977 USA 17m29 nul
3 692 MOUDRIK Younès 1977 Maroc 16m67 +2.2

16m55 +0.6
4 685 MEPANDY Farel 1979 Congo 15m60 +1.1
5 691 MOREAU Thierry 1979 Stade Genève 15m55 +0.8
6 719 OZIER-LAFONTAINE Louis-Felix 1979 ES Montgeron/FRA 15m41 1
7 476 BURI Michael 1982 LC Basel 15m35 +1
8 586 HARMENIL Fabien 1985 Ent.ASPP Lyon-ASU Bron 15m12 nul
9 696 MÜLLER Andreas 1975 ST Bern 14m90 +1

10 599 KING'UMBA Adolphe 1984 Ent.ASPP Lyon-ASU Bron 14m88 nul

1 846 WASEM Christoph 1975 TV Lanjassa 48,12
2 762 ROULIN Cédric 1981 TSV Düdingen 47,74

1 592 JEAN-JOSEPH Jimmy 1972 Ent.ASPTT Lyon-ASU Bron 1'52"25
2 740 REPOND Nicolas 1987 Stade Lausanne 1'54"36
3 844 VISINAND Fabien 1985 Lausanne-Sports 1'54"53
4 756 ROCH Alexandre 1986 Stade Genève 1'54"55
5 570 GNOS Marco 1986 TSV Düdingen 1'55"89
6 588 HUSSER Joris 1984 Stade Genève 1'57"29
7 597 KEMPF Andreas 1988 LAT Sense 1'57"47
8 415 AUBRY Antoine 1986 SEP Ol. La Chaux-de-Fonds 2'01"01

1 801 SZCZEPANSKI Pavel 1988 Stade Genève 2'03"06
2 499 DEMLEK Nabil 1973 Stade Genève 2'03"36
3 569 GIOTTI Federico 1980 Celle Ligure / ITA 2'03"69
4 591 JÄGER Dimitri 1990 Stade Genève 2'03"70
5 558 GEISSBÜHLER Lukas 1989 LV Langenthal 2'03"90

LISTE DE RESULTATS HOMMES 

LONGUEUR HOMMES

TRIPLE SAUT HOMMES

DISQUE 2KGS HOMMES

800 METRES HOMMES - SERIE 2

800 METRES HOMMES - SERIE 1



6 548 GARIN Maxence 1988 Stade Genève 2'04"57
7 785 SIVAKUMARAN Arjuna 1989 COVA Nyon 2'05"70
8 422 BARBE Maxime 1990 Stade Genève 2'10"74



1  SUISSE 39"61
LHUTI Markus 1980
KUNDERT Andreas 1984
CRIBARI Marc 1985
NIEDERHAUSER Marc 1979

2  BELGIQUE 39"65
BONGELO Nathan 1973
FERRO Anthony 1980
N'SENGA Jonatan 1973
WIJMEERSCH eric 1970

  
3 SUISSE U20 42"43

MANCINI Pascal 1989
BORNET Fabrice 1989
BACHMANN Florian 1987
GALLIKER Roger 1987

1 602 KOEKEMOER Pieter 1982 Afrique du Sud 49"68
2 579 GREENE David 1986 Grande-Bretagne 50"00
3 475 BUENO Thiago 1983 Brésil 50"43
4 581 GROSSENBACHER Christian 1980 LV Winterthur 50"52
5 596 KECHI Heni 1986 Ent. ASPTT - ASUB Lyon 50"99
6 492 COLLINS Liam 1978 Grande-Bretagne 51"99
7 718 OTT Patrick 1979 LC Zürich 52"22
8 564 GERTSCH Silvain 1981 Lausanne-Sports 52"24

1 582 GUEX Kenny 1984 Lausanne-Sports 51"83
2 491 CHEVROL Benjamin 1986 Ent. ASPTT - ASUB Lyon 52"10
3 786 SMITH Francis 1981 Ecosse 53"13
4 507 DONATI Roberto 1983 CS Esercito / ITA 53"39
5 565 GHOZALI Tahar 1979 Ent. ASPTT - ASUB Lyon 54"78
6 525 FEUGAS Damien Ent. ASPTT - ASUB Lyon 55"25
7 687 METTLER Samuel 1979 LC Zürich 57"17

1 724 PFANNER Michael 1987 LV Thun 54"14
2 764 SANTINI Fausto 1987 LC Zürich 54"21
3 796 STEYBE Marco 1979 LC Zürich 54"65
4 595 KÄSER Daniel 1984 LV Langenthal 54"93
5 578 GRANTHAM Tom 1983 Grande-Bretagne 55"04
6 500 DENNLER Simon 1983 LV Langenthal 57"10

688 MINDER Fabian 1984 BTV Aarau Abandon

400 METRES HAIES HOMMES - SERIE 1

400 METRES HAIES HOMMES - SERIE 2

4X100 METRES HOMMES

400 METRES HAIES HOMMES - SERIE 3



1 643 LICCIARDELLO Claudio 1986 Fiamme Gialle Ostia/ITA 45"59
2 568 GILLICK David 1983 Irlande 45"80
3 723 PANEL Brice 1983 France 46"88
4 496 DALY Robert 1978 Irlande 46"92
5 683 MAUNIER Richard 1977 France 47"09
6 713 OGGENFUSS Andreas 1978 LC Brühl St-Gall 47"43
7 543 FOUCAN Marc 1971 France 47"49
8 624 LAVANCHY Pierre 1982 Lausanne-Sports 47"92

1 775 SCHOEPS Mathieu 1984 Belgique 46"80
2 590 JAAKO Joni 1986 Suède 47"47
3 847 WEISSENBERGER Philipp 1983 TV Windisch 47"68
4 583 GURTNER Tobias 1980 GG Bern 47"88
5 716 OGGENFUSS Christian 1982 LC Zürich 48"07
6 734 RAO Domenico 1977 Carabinieri BO / ITA 48"45
7 850 YATES Ricardo 1986 Trafford AC / GB 49"46

414 ASCHWANDEN Andreas 1984 LC Altdorf Abandon

1 698 MURPHY Brian 1982 Irlande 47"13
2 587 HEWSON Neil 1980 Grande-Bretagne 48"28
3 755 ROBERTSON Kris 1987 Ecosse 48"50
4 427 BEARDSELL Rick 1979 Grande-Bretagne 48"66
5 834 TOBIN Daniel Irlande 48"97
6 468 BRAHIMI Salahaddine Ent.ASPTT Lyon-ASU Bron 49"13

1 852 ZAUGG Thomas 1983 Stade Genève 49"00
2 879 FARQUET Patrick 1981 TV Windisch 49"48
3 483 BURI Roman 1984 LV Winterthur 49"57
4 673 MANAOUI Karim 1989 LAS OB Basel 49"71
5 759 ROSSI Andrea 1980 Celle Ligure 50"83

400 METRES HOMMES - SERIE 4

400 METRES HOMMES - SERIE 1

400 METRES HOMMES - SERIE 2

400 METRES HOMMES - SERIE 3



1 661 MALCOLM Christian 1979 Grande-Bretagne 20"46
2 404 AMOO Seth 1983 Ghana 20"55
3 577 GRANT Dwayne 1982 Grande-Bretagne 20"75
4 523 FERRO Anthony 1980 Belgique 20"86
5 531 FINDLAY Mark 1978 Grande-Bretagne 20"98
6 494 CRIBARI Marco 1985 LC Zürich 21"14
7 699 NIEDERHAÜSER Marc 1979 GG Bern 22"36

1 743 REYNAERT 1985 Aix les Bains 21"00
2 506 DOMERGUE Mickael 1980 Pôle France Provence 21"13
3 497 DELL'AQUILA Federico 1977 Fiamme Oro Padova/ITA 21"49
4 522 FERNANDEZ Jean-Paul 1984 Pôle France Provence 22"21
5 857 LUBIN Thierry 1970 Martigues (F) 22"43

1 683 MAUNIER Richard 1977 France 21"37
2 419 AUGUSTIN Fernando 1980 CA Fribourg 21"58
3 783 SHARMAN William 1984 Grande-Bretagne 21"59
4 444 BEYENE Aron 1985 Stade Genève 21"70
5 402 AMMANN Adrian 1986 LV Langenthal 21"92
6 853 VOGEL Kray 1984 LC Luzern 21"92
7 780 SEILER Robin 1988 CEP Cortaillod 22"01

1 580 GREENIDGE Jason Grande-Bretagne 22"42
2 571 GOFFAUX Simon 1990 Belgique 22"57
3 490 CHAUTEMS Frédéric 1981 CEP Cortaillod 22"78
4 693 M'ROUMANA Kassim 1986 DSA Besançon 23"03
5 615 KRIJNEN Yannick 1988 Stade Genève 23"65
6 439 BERJAWI Massar 1984 Stade Genève 24"03
7 700 NIEMETZ Jerôme 1984 Stade Genève 24"08
8 855 DUARTE Fabio 1984 Nice (F) 24"11

200 METRES HOMMES - SERIE 2 - VENT : + 0.8 m/s

200 METRES HOMMES - SERIE 3 - VENT : + 0.9 m/s

200 METRES HOMMES - SERIE 4 - VENT : + 0.6 m/s

200 METRES HOMMES - SERIE 1 - VENT : + 1.1 m/s



1 707 N'SENGA Jonathan 1973 Belgique 13"75
2 445 BITZI Ivan 1975 LV Horw 13"79
3 401 ABATE Emanuele 1985 CUS Genova / ITA 13"80
4 622 KUNDERT Andreas 1984 LC Brühl St-Gall 14"04
5 763 SAKOUWOGUI Charles Edouard 1983 Pôle France Provence 14"65
6 736 RAVON Thomas 1984 Pôle France Provence 14"69
7 484 CELESTIN Frederic 1979 NCAA / FRA 14"92
8 512 DUETSCH Cédric 1985 CA Genève 14"95

haies 106 cm
1 783 CHARMAN William 1984 GBR 13"90
2 849 WOLF Beat 1986 CA Fribourg 16"16

Haies 99 cm
1 845 WAGNER Matthias 1987 LC Luzern 14"38
2 460 BORNET Fabrice 1988 CA Sion 14"70
3 721 PAGE Michaël 1988 CA Belfaux 15"22
4 854 GALLIKER Roger 1987 STV Ballwill 15"32

haies 91 cm
1 571 GOFFAUX Simon 1990 Belgique 14"33

1 575 GOMES DA SILVA Anselmo 1981 Brésil 13"40
2 707 N'SENGA Jonathan 1973 Belgique 13"43
3 401 ABATE Emanuele 1985 CUS Genova / ITA 13"59
4 783 SHARMAN William 1984 Grande-Bretagne 13"65
5 732 PIZZOLI Emiliano 1974 Italie 13"72
6 445 BITZI Ivan 1975 LV Horw 13"93
7 436 BEN AHMED Eymen 1986 Tunisie 14"02
8 622 KUNDERT Andreas 1984 LC Brühl St-Gall 14"02

1 736 RAVON Thomas 1984 Pôle France Provence 14"57
2 763 SAKOUWOGUI Charles Edouard 1983 Pôle France Provence 14"74
3 512 DUETSCH Cédric 1985 CA Genève 15"30
4 619 KROPF Roger 1975 ST Bern 15"53
5 684 MC DERMOTT Chris 1981 Irlande 15"69

110 METRES HAIES HOMMES - NATIONAL - SERIE 1 - VENT : - 1,0 m/s

110 METRES HAIES HOMMES - INTERNATIONAL - SERIE 1 - VENT : + 2,0 m/s

110 METRES HAIES HOMMES - NATIONAL - SERIE 2 - VENT : nul

110 METRES HAIES HOMMES - INTERNATIONAL - SERIE 2 - VENT : - 0,3 m/s



1 848 WIJMEERSCH Eric 1970 Belgique 10"32
2 531 FINDLAY Mark 1978 Grande-Bretagne 10"45
3 523 FERRO Anthony 1980 Belgique 10"47
4 843 VERDECCHIA Luca 1978 Italie 10"48
5 449 BONGELO Nathan 1973 Belgique 10"81
6 498 DEMAERDEMAKER Xavier 1981 Belgique 10"82
7 787 SMITH Nick 1982 Ecosse 10"84

3 694 MUBIAYI Philémon 1987 DSA Besançon 10"75
4 778 SCHÜTZ Stephan 1978 GG Bern 11"04
6 852 ZAUGG Thomas 1983 Stade Genève 11"06
1 874 SCUDERI Francesco 1977 Fiame Azzure 10"44
2 766 SCHENKER Reto 1988 RC Zurich 10"70
5 580 GREENIDGE Jason 1977 Grande-Bretagne 11"06

678 MANCINI Pascal 1989 CA Fribourg disqualifié

1 853 VOGEL Kay 1984 LC Luzern 10"95
2 419 AUGUSTIN Fernando 1980 CA Fribourg 10"95
3 402 AMMANN Adrian 1986 LV Langenthal 11"10
4 780 SEILER Robin 1988 CEP Cortaillod 11"12
5 520 EL HAITI Nordine 1979 DSA Besançon 11"15
6 490 CHAUTEMS Frédéric 1981 CEP Cortaillod 11"43
7 863 BACHMANN Florian 1987 LC Altorf 11"53

1 444 BEYENE Aron 1985 Stade Genève 10"92
2 858 MEHDAOUI Mehdi 1979 EA St Quentin 11"21
3 854 GALLIKER Roge 1987 STV Ballwill 11"45
4 619 KROPF Roger 1975 ST Bern 11"47
5 689 MINDER Patrick 1987 LV Thun 11"58
6 849 WOLF Beat 1986 CA Fribourg 11"64

1 693 M'ROUMANA Kassim 1986 DSA Besançon 11"18
2 721 PAGE Michaël 1988 CA Belfaux 11"60
3 615 KRIJNEN Yannick 1988 Stade Genève 11"76
4 794 STEVAN Sébastien 1985 CA Genève 11"81
5 700 NIEMETZ Jerôme 1984 Stade Genève 11"91
6 439 BERJAWI Massar 1984 Stade Genève 11"93

100 METRES HOMMES - SERIE 1 - VENT : + 0,7 M/S

100 METRES HOMMES - SERIE 4 - VENT : NUL

100 METRES HOMMES - SERIE 5 - VENT : + 1,1 M/S

100 METRES HOMMES - SERIE 2 - VENT : + 0,9 M/s

100 METRES HOMMES - SERIE 3 - VENT : - 0,1 M/S



1 848 WIJMEERSCH Eric 1970 Belgique 10"25
2 661 MALCOLM Christian 1979 Grande-Bretagne 10"28
3 531 FINDLAY Mark 1978 Grande-Bretagne 10"31
4 874 SCUDERI Francesco 1977 Italie 10"39
5 404 AMOO Seth 1983 Ghana 10"41
6 523 FERRO Anthony 1980 Belgique 10"43
7 843 VERDECCHIA Luca 1978 Italie 10"47
8 660 LÜTHI Markus 1980 TV Wohlen 10"52

1 577 GRANT Dwayne 1982 Grande-Bretagne 10"37
2 707 N'SENGA Jonathan 1973 Belgique 10"53
3 449 BONGELO Nathan 1973 Belgique 10"64
4 787 SMITH Nick 1982 Ecosse 10"68
5 766 SCHENKEL Reto 1988 LC Zürich 10"71
6 678 MANCINI Pascal 1989 CA Fribourg 10"76
7 857 LUBIN Thierry 1970 Pôle France Provence 10"85

1 743 REYNAERT Manuel 1985 AS Aix-les-Bains 10"51
2 506 DOMERGUE Mickael 1980 Pôle France Provence 10"63
3 694 MUBIAYI Philémon 1987 DSA Besançon 10"78
4 580 GREENIDGE Jason 1977 Grande-Bretagne 10"96
5 853 VOGEL Kay 10"98
5 520 EL HAITI Nardin 1979 DSA Besançon 11"21
6 571 GOFFAUX Simon 1990 Belgique 11"29

100 METRES HOMMES - INTERNATIONAL - SERIE 2 - VENT :+0.3 m/s

100 METRES HOMMES - INTERNATIONAL - SERIE 3 - VENT : nul

100 METRES HOMMES - INTERNATIONAL - SERIE 1 - VENT : nul



1 49 BÜCHLER Nicole 1983 ST Bern 4m10
2 294 VIGOURT Julie 1979 Dijon Université Club 4m00
3 240 SCARPELLINI Elena 1987 Italie 3m90
3 132 GACON Pascale 1983 Dijon Université Club 3m90
5 104 FARFALLETTI Arianna 1976 Italie 3m80
6 252 SCHOENZETTER Céline 1978 AC Salonais / FRA 3m60
7 46 BOTTER Jessica 1988 SEP Ol. La Chaux-de-Fonds 3m40
8 190 MARTEGANI Chiara 1978 Italie 3m40

1 100 FALAIYE Alice 1978 Canada 6m57 + 1,5 m/s
2 183 LINCOLN-SAAVEDRA Daniella 1984 Suède 6m37 Nul
3 150 GRAHAM Nolle 1981 USA 6m26 Nul
4 43 BERNTSSON Linda 1987 Suède 6m13 + 0,7 m/s
5 7 AFFENTRANGER Marlen 1987 STV Willisau 5m95 Nul
6 45 BJÖRKMANN Emma 1986 Suède 5m94 + 1,8 m/s
7 231 REUSE Clélia 1988 CABV Martigny 5m48 Nul
8 182 LAVANCHY Marisa 1990 COVA Nyon 5m44 Nul
9 31 BARDET Sophie 1982 Stade Genève 5m04 - 0,4 m/s

1 48 BRAMBILLA Elena 1983 Italie 1m86
2 92 DA SILVA Eliana Renata 1978 Brésil 1m76
3 184 LUNDMARK Beatrice 1980 GA Bellinzona 1m76
4 256 SEBASTIEN Nelly 1980 SEP Ol. La Chaux-de-Fonds 1m73
5 193 MOREIRA VENANCIO Kauiza 1987 Brésil 1m70
6 179 KRONAUER Lara 1987 GA Bellinzona 1m70

1 101 FALHUN Carine 1984 AS Aix-les-Bains / FRA 2'05"64
2 188 MARGUET Linda 1983 DSA Besançon 2'07"65
3 142 GIBSON Claire 1982 Ecosse 2'07"87
4 283 THERWIEL Marjolein 1985 LC Schaffhausen 2'07"92
5 196 MUELLER Corinne 1983 TV Arlesheim 2'09"84
6 280 TEGENFELDT Viktoria 1987 Suède 2'11"55
7 191 MÄRZENDORFER Pamela 1982 LV Wettingen-Baden 2'11"76
8 5 TEYEBA Naser 1986 Bahreïn 2'15"67

1 88 COLOMBINI Karin 1976 GA Bellinzona 2'13"47
2 115 FLÜCK Joëlle 1986 STV Attiswil 2'14"19
3 143 GLANZMANN Karin 1989 STV Willisau 2'15"86
4 147 GMEINER Nicole 1986 LC Fortuna 2'16"73
5 172 JEANBOURQUIN Lucie 1987 SEP Ol. La Chaux-de-Fonds 2'22"85
6 186 MAFFONGELLI Manuela 1984 VIGOR Ligornetto 2'23"51
7 314 WINKLER Karin 1985 All Blacks Thun 2'25"97
8 276 STRYCKER Christina 1989 All Blacks Thun 2'29"44

LISTE DE RESULTATS FEMMES 
PERCHE FEMMES

LONGUEUR FEMMES

HAUTEUR FEMMES

800 METRES FEMMES - SERIE 1

800 METRES FEMMES - SERIE 2



50 SUISSE 45"57
MORZA Barbara 1982
WEYERMANN Fabienne 1985
KOLLER Nicole 1983
SPRUNGER Ellen 1986

89 SUISSE U20 46"56
BIELI Stéphanie 1989
PURTERLA Irène 1988
REUSE Clélia 1988
GOLAY Joëlle 1987

279 CA FRIBOURG 49"12
WASSERFALLEN Claudia 1981
SCHAFER Sonia 1985
MATEOS Leticia 1988
GALLAY Aline 1988

89 COVA NYON 50"32
GERMAIN Séverine 1991
LAVANCHY Marisa 1990
MULLER Céline 1990
SPRUNGER Léa 1990

1 217 PURKISS Melanie 1979 Grande-Bretagne 53"04
2 300 WALL Kim 1983 Grande-Bretagne 53"62
3 24 ARUHN Lena 1970 Suède 53"80
4 107 FARRAG Nora 1986 TV Egg 56"03
5 176 KOHLER Renate 1981 STV Willisau 56"53
6 323 DUPASQUIER Christèle 1985 Lausanne-Sports 57"67
7 181 LAVAGNOLO Debora 1984 LC Zürich 57"92

1 87 CAREY Michelle 1981 Irlande 56"52
2 199 NAEF Martina 1980 LAC Opfikon 57"00
3 175 KASSAMBARA Aurore 1979 Racing Club de France 57"10
4 99 FAIRS Liz 1977 Grande-Bretagne 57"87
5 216 PETERSEN Nadja 1978 Suède 57"93
6 174 KABOUD ME BAM Carole 1978 Cameroun 58"14
7 254 SCOTT Sian 1984 Grande-Bretagne 59"47

1 205 OLLIVIER Frederique 1975 NCAA / FRA 59"64
2 95 DJAMALIDINE Salhate 1978 Comores 59"66
3 25 BAGGIOLINI Emanuela 1972 Italie 60"91
4 320 LENFANT Francine 1980 EA St-Quentin/F 62"54
5 303 WÄLTI Claudia 1982 LC Zürich 63"33

1 229 PUTHOD Emmeline 1984 Lausanne-Sports 62"85
2 47 BOUABDA Souhir NCAA / FRA 63"19
3 177 KOLASSA Delphine 1980 Ent. ASPTT Lyon-ASU Bron 63"67
4 203 OBERSON Chloé 1988 CARE Vevey 65"76

400 METRES HAIES FEMMES - SERIE 2

4X100 METRES FEMMES

400 METRES FEMMES

400 METRES HAIES FEMMES - SERIE 1

400 METRES HAIES FEMMES - SERIE 3



1 322 ANIA Emma 1980 Grande-Bretagne 23"45
2 260 SHTANHYEYEVA Irina 1982 Ukraine 23"78
3 187 MAHER Emily 1981 Irlande 23"79
4 22 ARCIONI Giulia 1986 Forestale/ITA 23"92
5 23 ARRIETA Valentine 1990 CEP Cortaillod 24"22
6 96 DOUGLAS Montell 1986 Grande-Bretagne 24"35
7 148 GOLAY Joëlle 1987 Lausanne-Sports 24"61
8 90 CUENI Michelle 1983 TV Bösingen 24"66

1 253 SCHUTZMANN Maria Teresa 1979 Aeronautica militare/ITA 24"12
2 97 DUFOUR Sandra Ent. ASPTT-ASUB Lyon 24"54
3 195 MUAMBA Grace 1991 SEP Ol. La Chaux-de-Fonds 24"55
4 266 SPRUNGER Ellen 1986 COVA Nyon 24"79
5 232 ROETHSLISBERGER Marion 1985 LV Langenthal 25"85
6 198 MUSITELLI Gaëlle 1987 SEP Ol.La Chaux-de-Fonds 26"16
7 262 SONDEREGGER Regina 1976 st Bern 26"32

1 180 KWAKYE Jeanette 1983 Grande-Bretagne 11"59
2 96 DOUGLAS Montell 1986 Grande Bretagne 11"85
3 306 WEYERMANN Fabienne 1985 LV Langenthal 11"97
4 178 KOLLER Nicole 1983 LC Brühl St-Gall 12"01
5 23 ARRIETA Valentine 1990 CEP Cortaillod 12"06
6 194 MORZA Barbara 1982 GA Bellinzona 12"22  
7 269 STEMPFEL Melanie 1983 TSV Düdingen 12"40

1 266 SPRUNGER Ellen 1986 COVA Nyon 12"24
2 148 GOLAY Joëlle 1987 Lausanne-Sports 12"25
3 44 BIELI Stephanie 1989 STV Selzach 12"35
4 7 AFFENTRANGER Marlen 1987 STV Willisau 12"53
5 198 MUSITELLI Gaëlle 1987 SEP Ol. La Chaux-de-Fonds 12"75
6 232 ROETHSLISBERGER Marion 1985 LV Langenthal 12"95
7 98 DUFOUR Sylvie 1979 ST Bern 13"12

1 97 DUFOUR Sandra 1981 Ent. ASPTT-ASUB Lyon 12"43
2 182 LAVANCHY Marisa 1990 COVA Nyon 12"62
3 317 ZUNDEL Deborah 1988 GG Bern 12"85
4 137 GALLAY Aline 1988 CA Fribourg 13"00

1 245 SCHAFER Sonja 1985 CA Fribourg 13"15
2 192 MATEUS Léticia 1988 CA Fribourg 13"15
3 173 JOST Ania 1981 ST Bern 13"23
4 305 WASSERFALLEN Claudia 1981 CA Fribourg 13"26
5 138 GERBER Tamara 1983 ST Bern 13"27
6 157 GUILLAIN Marine 1987 Stade Genève 14"22

200 METRES FEMMES - SERIE 1 - VENT : - 0,3

100 METRES FEMMES - SERIE 1 - VENT : - 1,3 m/s

100 METRES FEMMES - SERIE 4 - VENT : - 1,1 m/s

200 METRES FEMMES - SERIE 2 - VENT : + 0,5

100 METRES FEMMES - SERIE 2 - VENT : - 1,3 m/s

100 METRES FEMMES - SERIE 3 - VENT : - 0,2 m/s



1 180 KWAKYE Jeanette 1983 Grande-Bretagne 11"50
2 260 SHTANHYEYEVA Irina 1982 Ukraine 11"52
3 150 GRAHAM Nolle 1981 USA 11"61
4 183 LINCOLNSAAVEDRA Daniela 1984 Suède 11"66
5 187 MAHER Emily 1981 Irlande 11"81
6 306 WEYERMANN Fabienne 1985 LV Langenthal 11"93
7 96 DOUGLAS Montell 1986 Grande Bretagne 11"95

1 322 ANIA Emma 1980 Grande-Bretagne 11"48
2 178 KOLLER Nicole 1983 LC Brühl St-Gall 11"90
3 23 ARRIETA Valentine 1990 CEP Cortaillod 11"99
4 253 SCHUTZMANN Maria Teresa 1979 Aeronautica militare/ITA 12"05
5 194 MORZA Barbara 1982 GA Bellinzona 12"10
6 97 DUFOUR Sandra 1981 Ent. ASPTT-ASUB Lyon 12"30
7 269 STEMPFEL Melanie 1983 TSV Düdingen 12"38
8 318 PUSTERLA Irene 1988 VIGOR Ligornetto 12"42

1 93 DECAUX Alice 1985 Pôle France Provence 13"87
2 200 NAZON Charlène 1982 France 13"97
3 119 FULLELOVE Alysa 1981 Ecosse 14"03
4 185 MAEDER Ewa 1980 ST Bern 14"06
5 214 PELLEGRINELLI Monica 1965 GA Bellinzona 14"24
6 189 MARIE-JOSEPH Véronique 1983 Ent.ASPTT-ASUB Lyon 14"60
7 98 DUFOUR Sylvie 1979 ST Bern 14"67

1 179 KRONAUER Lara 1987 GA Bellinzona 14"36
2 123 FUMEAUX Gaëlle 1985 CA Sion 14"39
3 250 SCHERLER Nicole 1982 Lausanne-Sports 14"40
4 293 URECH Lisa 1989 Suisse 14"51
5 151 GRAVIER Elodie 1986 DSA Besançon 14"78
6 31 BARDET Sophie 1982 Stade Genève 15"42

Haie à 76 cm
1 268 SPRUNGER Lea 1990 COVA Nyon 15"42

4 93 DECAUX Alice 1985 Pôle France Provence 14"06
1 200 NAZON Charlène 1982 France 13"80
2 185 MAEDER Ewa 1980 ST Bern 13"84
5 214 PELLEGRINELLI Monica 1965 GA Bellinzona 14"39
3 119 FULLELOVE Alysa 1981 Ecosse 13"96

1 189 MARIE-JOSEPH Véronique 1983 Ent.ASPTT-ASUB Lyon 14"08
2 FUMEAUX Gaëlle 1986 CABV Martigny 14"20
3 250 SCHERLER Nicole 1982 Lausanne-Sports 14"37
4 151 GRAVIER Elodie 1986 DSA Besançon 14"59
5  URECH Lisa 1989 SK Langnau 14"60

100 METRES FEMMES - INTERNATIONAL - SERIE 1 - VENT : + 0,2 m/s

100 METRES HAIES FEMMES - NATIONAL - SERIE 1 : VENT : - 0,1 m/s

100 METRES HAIES FEMMES - INTERNATIONAL  - SERIE 1 - VENT : + 0,5 M/S

100 METRES FEMMES - INTERNATIONAL - SERIE 2 - VENT : + 0,3 m/s

100 METRES HAIES FEMMES - NATIONAL - SERIE 2 : VENT : Nul

100 METRES HAIES FEMMES - INTERNATIONAL  - SERIE 2 - VENT : + 0,5 M/S




